
Name of Product  Lindor Mini Milk 37g 

Manufacturer’s name and address  For Lindor, Lindt & Sprüngli (Italia), Largo E. Bulgheroni, 1 , 
Induno Olona (VA), Italy 
  

Supplier Name and Address   Lindt & Sprungli UK Ltd. 
4 New square  
Feltham TW14 8HA 

Ingredients  Sugar, vegetable fat (coconut, palm kernel), cocoa butter, cocoa 
mass, whole MILK powder, skimmed MILK powder, LACTOSE, 
anhydrous MILK fat, emulsifier (SOYA lecithin), BARLEY malt extract, 
flavourings. 
May contain HAZELNUTS and other NUTS 

Containing allergens – Delete Y/N as 
applicable  

 

Celery  N Cereals containing 
gluten namely 
wheat  

Contains barley 
malt extract as 
ingredient 

Crustaceans  N 

Eggs  N Fish  N Lupin  N 

Milk  Y Molluscs  N Mustard  N 

Tree Nuts  N Peanuts  N Sesame  N 

Soybeans  Y Sulphites/Sulphur  
Dioxide  

N  

May contain statements  May contain HAZELNUTS and other NUTS 

Net Quantity  37g 

Country of Origin  ITALY 

Storage Instructions  STORE IN A COOL and DRY PLACE – highly meltable keep cool 

Instructions for use  Open box and open packaging  

Alcoholic Strength  N.A 

Nutrition Labelling- Typical value Per 100g /  
100ml  

 

Energy (Kj)  2587 Energy (Kcal)  623  

Fat  47g of which Saturates  34g 

Carbohydrate   44g of which sugars  42g 

Fibre   Protein  5.0g Salt  0.17g 

Suitable for vegetarians  Y Suitable for vegans  N 

Suitable for gluten allergy 
sufferers  

Y  
Contains small amounts 
of barley malt extract 
but gluten < 20 ppm 

Suitable for wheat 
allergy sufferers  

Y 

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers  N Suitable for soya allergy 
sufferers  

N 

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers  May contain 
hazelnuts and 
other nuts 

Suitable for egg allergy 
sufferers  

Y 



Free from alcohol  Y Free from artificial 
colours  

Y 

Free from artificial flavours  Y  

 


